Features
DVS-350 Advanced Embedded/Mobile Digital Video System
 Up to 16 composite video inputs that can share a total frame rate of 120/100
fps
 Anti-vibration, anti-shock design to ensure maximum reliability
 Fanless design within sealed construction
 X86 architecture for easy application development & integration
 TV-OUT, WLAN and DI/DO support

Interval Programmable 1 ~ 255 sec.
Physical Characteristics
Construction Aluminum housing
Mounting Din-Rail mounting and desk/wall mounting
Dimensions (W x H x D) 232.0 x 138.4 x 45.0 (mm) 232.0 x 138.4 x 65.0 (mm) 232.0 x 138.4 x 90.0 (mm)
Weight 2.0 kg 2.3 kg 2.9 kg
Environment
Temperature Operating: -10 ~ 45 °C
Relative Humidity Operating: -95% @ 40 °C (non-condensing)
Vibration Resistance Operating: 1 Grms, IEC 60068-2-64, Random, 5 ~ 500 Hz, 1 Oct/min, 1 hr/axis
Shock Resistance Operating: 20 G, IEC 60068-2-27, half sine, 11 ms
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number HDD Support CPU L2
Cache Note
DVS-350-18S4 1.8" Intel LV Pentium M
1.4 GHz 2 MB
Includes 30 GB
HD & 512 MB
RAM
DVS-350-25S4 2.5" HD tray Intel LV Pentium M
1.4 GHz 2 MB Bare bone
DVS-350-35S4 3.5" Swapable
HD Tray
Intel LV Pentium M
1.4 GHz 2 MB Bare bone
DVS-350-18M0 1.8" Intel Celeron ULV
600 MHz 512 K
Includes 30 GB
HD & 512 MB
RAM
DVS-350-25M0 2.5" HD tray Intel Celeron ULV
600 MHz 512 K Bare bone
DVS-350-35M0 3.5" Swapable
HD Tray
Intel Celeron ULV
600 MHz 512 K Bare bone
Unit: mm